10

11

12

GRE-49433

GRE-1002

GRE-2002

GRE-49418

GRE-1529

GRE-1832

GRE-1370

GRE-1814

GRE-49037

GRE-1339

GRE-1408

GRE-1089

25

36

27

33

20

21

39

32

37

34

22

60

300G IZTIONAOIKOZ AIFIQNA2 ANOIKTHZ OAAAZZHZ
Cyclades Regatta 2024

TWEETY ALBIN BALLAD
KYMOTHOE GRAND SOLEIL 343
ARGO OCEANIS 423
SALTY FIRST 35
THALASSINOS AETOS | GIBSEA 334
PANIC SUN ODYSSEY 40
ATHINA CAPE NORTH 43
AURA DUFOUR 325 GL
SIM CAT CARTER 37
SARAVA ALPA 34
FLORANNA III HANSE 315
FLAME AMEL EUROS 41

NOTK

22/6/2024 - 29/6/2024
Series Results class SPORT (SP)
Provisional SP (S2)

10 HALKIDAS

NAO LAVREOTIKIS

NOPF

NOPF

NAOEFK

NOTK

NAOB

NAOEFK

NOTK

SEANATK

NOTK

NOTK

KQN/NOZ PITZQNHZ
2OPOKAHZ I'TANNAKOIOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ ZKIAGITHZ
2MYPOZ BOYTZINAX
ANAZTAZIOZ TOYNAZ
EYZTPATIOX TATEAIAZ
MANATIQTHZ AAYZANAPATOZ
HPAKAHZ KAMOIMOYAOZ

EYA KQNZTANTINOY-ENTY MIZITPANO
EAIZABET MIMENOQOY

KQN/NOZ FOYAIMHZ

AHMHTPHZ KEPAMOINOYAOZ

[27/06/2024 22:47:57]

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

2,00
4,00
1,00
7,00
6,00
5,00
3,00
9,00
8,00

10,00

13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC

1,00

2,00

11,00
RET

3,00

4,00

11,00
RET
11,00
RET

5,00
6,00

7,00

13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC

2,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
6,00

5,00

13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC

10,00
RET
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
13,00
DNC
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
10,00
RET
13,00
DNC
13,00
DNC

15,00
19,00
23,00
24,00
26,00
34,00
37,00
37,00
37,00
40,00
52,00

52,00



